
PRODUCT NAME Wall Spot Lite

DESIGNER Hunza

MANUFACTURER Hunza

PRODUCT CODE

CATEGORY Outdoor

MATERIAL

TYPE

NOTES

WALL SPOT LITE (PURE LED) OUTDOOR

BY HUNZA

LIGHT SOURCE LED 6W  (600 Lumens @ 1050mA)

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS Refer to Line Drawing. 

IP

ORIGIN New Zealand

WARRANTY

PROJECT

PERTH
T +61 08 9240 1008 
sales@radiantlghting.com.au

SYDNEY
T 1300 438 609
sydney@radiantlghting.com.au

MELBOURNE
T 1300 438 609
melbourne@radiantlghting.com.au

BRISBANE
T 1300 438 609
brisbane@radiantlghting.com.au

Solid Copper
316 Stainless Steel
Powder-coated Aluminium

66

Body Cop/ SS = 10 years 
Body Aluminium = 5 years
LED Lamp = 3 Years

BEAM ANGLES 15°, 25°, 38°, 60°

PURE LED:

73-190PURE (E-Coat Black)
73-191PURE (Solid Copper)
73-192PURE (E-Coat White Birch) 
73-193PURE (E-Coat White)
73-194PURE (E-Coat Dark Grey) 
73-195PURE (E-Coat Stainless Steel)
73-196PURE (Corten)
73-197PURE (Metallic Silver)
73-198PURE (E-Coat Bronze)
73-199PURE (Silver Star)

E-Coat Black, Solid Copper, Stainless Steel, 
E-Coat Green, E-Coat Dark Grey, E-Coat White 
Birch, Corten, Metallic Silver, E-Coat Bronze, 
Silver Star



PRODUCT NAME Wall Spot Lite

DESIGNER Hunza

MANUFACTURER Hunza

PRODUCT CODE

CATEGORY Outdoor

MATERIAL

TYPE

NOTES

WALL SPOT LITE (SORAA) OUTDOOR

BY HUNZA

LIGHT SOURCE 2x SORAA MR16 LED 7.5W OR 
2X SORAA GU10 LED 7.5W

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS Refer to Line Drawings. 

IP

ORIGIN New Zealand

WARRANTY

PROJECT

PERTH
T +61 08 9240 1008 
sales@radiantlghting.com.au

SYDNEY
T 1300 438 609
sydney@radiantlghting.com.au

MELBOURNE
T 1300 438 609
melbourne@radiantlghting.com.au

BRISBANE
T 1300 438 609
brisbane@radiantlghting.com.au

Solid Copper
316 Stainless Steel
Powder-coated Aluminium

66

Body Cop/ SS = 10 years 
Body Aluminium = 5 years
LED Lamp = 3 Years

BEAM ANGLES 36°

12V (REMOTE DRIVER):

73-190 (E-Coat Black)
73-191 (Solid Copper)
73-192 (E-Coat White Birch) 
73-193 (E-Coat White)
73-194 (E-Coat Dark Grey) 
73-195 (Stainless Steel) 
73-196 (Corten)
73-197 (Metallic Silver) 
73-198 (E-Coat Bronze) 
73-199 (Silver Star)

240V GU10:

73-190GU (E-Coat Black)
73-191GU (Solid Copper)
73-192GU (E-Coat White Birch) 
73-193GU (E-Coat White)
73-194GU (E-Coat Dark Grey) 
73-195GU (Stainless Steel) 
73-196GU (Corten)
73-197GU (Metallic Silver) 
73-198GU (E-Coat Bronze) 
73-199GU (Silver Star)

12V GU10

E-Coat Black, Solid Copper, Stainless Steel, 
E-Coat Green, E-Coat Dark Grey, E-Coat White 
Birch, Corten, Metallic Silver, E-Coat Bronze, 
Silver Star
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